Balance Statement

e, Invoices till 30/09/2024 not paid as on 30/09/2024
DentCaré DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.
TVMO000085 - KASHI VISWANATH P
Opening balance IN / CN : 0
Branch  Bill Date Bill No Order SO Number Patient Name Product & Units Amount Settled Balance Amt Cumulative
Type Amount Balance
KER  19/08/2024 TIKER/45221040 SO 240861355610 K KVASU DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 11,774.00 4,470.00 7,304.00 7,304.00

TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17,26,27 ,
DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 7-10
TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17,26,27

KER  19/08/2024 TIKER/45221064 SO 24086885994 AKSHY NAIR OSSTEM REGULAR ANGULATED 4,358.00 0.00 4,358.00 11,662.00
ABUTMENT GSAA4520A (STOCK
IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-46 ,
ABUTMENT MILLING TRIAL PER

KER  19/08/2024 TIKER/45222296 SO 24086927384 SUNITHAG C TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL CAD/CAM 1,940.00 0.00 1,940.00 13,602.00
MILLED PMMA
CROWN/BRIDGE-41,42,31,32

KER 19/08/2024  TIKER/45222324 SO 240868402941  MADHAV KRISHNA ~ DENTCARE ALIGNERS PRIME 24 6,150.00 0.00 6,150.00 19,752.00

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, SPLINTS PER PACK-

KER  19/08/2024  TIKER/45222436 SO 24086912081  JOSEPHEN THOMAS ~ DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS 5,849.00 0.00 5,849.00 25,601.00

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36,37 . . .. ...

KER  19/08/2024  TIKER/45222458 SO 24086914533 JAYASHREE TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL CAD/CAM 3,410.00 0.00 3,410.00 29,011.00
THAMPI MILLED PMMA CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-14

KER  19/08/2024  TIKER/45222527 ~ SO 24086925233 DR SREELAKSHMI ~ DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS 2,925.00 0.00 2,925.00 31,936.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-15
KER 19/08/2024  TIKER/45222544 SO 24086879093 SREEDEVI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ 14,308.00 0.00 14,308.00 46,244.00

CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,21,22

KER 19/08/2024  TIKER/45222607 SO 24086931094 MALINI HARI TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL CAD/CAM 9,975.00 0.00 9,975.00 56,219.00
3D PRINTED RESIN
CROWN/BRIDGE-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,
18,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,28,41,42,43,44
,45,31,32,33,34,35,36,37 , 3D PRINTED
CAST-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,21,22,23
,24,25,26,27,28,41,42,43,44,45,31,32,3

3343536,37
KER  20/08/2024  TIKER/45222773 SO 24086913863 ~ KRISHNAKUMAR  DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,458.00 0.00 1,458.00 57,677.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECTDEL.)-36
KER  20/08/2024  TIKER/45222868 SO 24086932892 GARGISPILLAI 3D PRINTED CAST-22 , DENTCARE 1,502.00 0.00 1,502.00 59,179.00

CLEAR RETAINER (0.8-1.0 MM)
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-22
KER  20/08/2024  TIKER/45223137 SO 24086940951 RAZEENA DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (0.8-1.0 578.00 0.00 578.00 59,757.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MM) (RETAINER)-L1 .
KER  20/08/2024  TIKER/45223808 SO 24086921851 BINDHU OR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (0.8-1.0 578.00 0.00 578.00 60,335.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MM) (RETAINER)-11 .
KER  20/08/2024  TIKER/45224118 SO 24086929103 CHINTHU RAJ DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 3,145.00 0.00 3,145.00 63,480.00

CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-27

KER 21/08/2024  TIKER/45224295 SO 24086927293 ANEESHMA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 2,925.00 0.00 2,925.00 66,405.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-15

KER  21/08/2024  TIKER/45224401 SO 24086944223 IYOTHI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ 3,577.00 0.00 3,577.00 69,982.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-24

KER  21/08/2024 TIKER/45224402 SO 24086929413 SREE LATHA PREM DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC 10,731.00 0.00 10,731.00 80,713.00
NAIR MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS-14,15,16
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DentCaré DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.
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KER 21/08/2024  TIKER/45224450 SO 24086961021 JYOTHIKA DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (0.8-1.0 578.00 0.00 578.00 81,291.00
MM) (RETAINER)-11

KER 21/08/2024  TIKER/45225113 SO 24086846113 SANTHA DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO CD 2,699.00 0.00 2,699.00 83,990.00
VELAYUTHAN (TEETH
SETTING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,22,2
3,24,25,26,27

KER  21/08/2024 TIKER/45225300 SO 24086950312 AKSHEY NAIR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC 3,577.00 0.00 3,577.00 87,567.00
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS-47

KER  21/08/2024 TIKER/45225458 SO 240868402942  MADHAV KRISHNA DENTCARE ALIGNERS PRIME 24 30,676.00 0.00 30,676.00 118,243.00
SPLINTS PER PACK-

KER 21/08/2024  TIKER/45225761 SO 24086964851 VALSALAKMAI DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS CD PER JAW 2,044.00 0.00 2,044.00 120,287.00
(TEETH
SETTING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,22,2
3,24,25,26,27 , IVOCLAR VIVADENT
IVOSTAR/GNATHOSTAR TEETH SET PER
JAW-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,22,23,24,
25,26,27

KER 21/08/2024  TIKER/45225837 SO 24086930853 SUIU GEORGE DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PLATINUM PLUS 21,366.00 0.00 21,366.00 141,653.00
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-45,46

KER  21/08/2024  TIKER/45225855 SO 24086799277 PRASANNA DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 2-3 6,277.00 0.00 6,277.00 147,930.00
TEETH
(ACRYLISING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,25,
26,27 , DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD
7-10 TEETH
(ACRYLISING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,25,

KER 22/08/2024  TIKER/45225925 SO 24086931973 MUJEEB M DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 2,916.00 0.00 2,916.00 150,846.00
(DIRECT DEL.)-14,15

KER  22/08/2024  TIKER/45225967 SO 24086927493 GOURI RAMESH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ 3,577.00 0.00 3,577.00 154,423.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-33

KER  22/08/2024 TIKER/45226116 SO 24086933203 SUGATHAN DENTCARE DMLS FULL METAL 1,024.00 0.00 1,024.00 155,447.00
CROWN/BRIDGE-37

KER  22/08/2024 TIKER/45227039 SO 24086904394 VIKRAM OSSTEM REGULAR ANGULATED 8,273.00 0.00 8,273.00 163,720.00
ABUTMENT GSAA4520A (STOCK
IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-25,
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ-CB
IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE ABOVE 6
UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-25

KER 24/08/2024  TIKER/45229690 SO 24086885674 VARGHESE OSSTEM REGULAR NON-ENGAGING 20,052.00 0.00 20,052.00 183,772.00
GEORGE ANGULATED ABUTMENT GSAA4520N
(STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER
UNIT-15,16,17 , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA
CLASSIC PFZ IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE
UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,17

KER  24/08/2024 TIKER/45231242 SO 24086300984 ANILKUMAR DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 3,143.00 0.00 3,143.00 186,915.00
TEETH
(ACRYLISING)-45,46,47,35,36,37

KER 24/08/2024  TIKER/45231272 SO 24085817933 DR KAVERI S S DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (0.8-1.0 578.00 0.00 578.00 187,493.00
MM) (RETAINER)-11

KER  24/08/2024 TIKER/45231286 SO 24087018172 DR AKSHEY NAIR 3D PRINTED CAST-11,41 , SOFT NIGHT 3,234.00 0.00 3,234.00 190,727.00
GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11,41

KER 24/08/2024  TIKER/45231330 SO 24085078634 JAYAKUMARI S DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (0.8-1.0 578.00 0.00 578.00 191,305.00
MM) (RETAINER)-11
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KER  24/08/2024 TIKER/45231368 SO 24087018392 RAZEENA M 3D PRINTED CAST-41 , DENTCARE 1,502.00 0.00 1,502.00 192,807.00
CLEAR RETAINER (0.8-1.0 MM)
(RETAINER)-41

KER  25/08/2024 TIKER/45231557 SO 24087017783 JENSY JACOB DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS 5,849.00 0.00 5,849.00 198,656.00
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36,37

KER  25/08/2024  TIKER/45231828 SO 24086822457 GEETHAMANI DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 2-3 6,277.00 0.00 6,277.00 204,933.00
TEETH
(ACRYLISING)-13,14,15,16,17,23,24,25,
26,27 , DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD
7-10 TEETH
(ACRYLISING)-13,14,15,16,17,23,24,25,

KER  25/08/2024 TIKER/45232830 SO 24087038093 TANIA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC 3,577.00 0.00 3,577.00 208,510.00
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS-27

KER 25/08/2024  TIKER/45232927 SO 24087050441 ALBY DAVID TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL CAD/CAM 6,791.00 0.00 6,791.00 215,301.00
MILLED PMMA
CROWN/BRIDGE-41,42,43,44,45,46,47,
31,32,33,34,35,36,37

KER  25/08/2024 TIKER/45232988 SO 24086885963 AZI OSSTEM REGULAR ANGULATED 5,295.00 0.00 5,295.00 220,596.00
ABUTMENT GSAA4520A (STOCK
IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-16 ,
DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT
CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16

KER  26/08/2024 TIKER/45233103 SO 24087038143 GAUTAM KRISHNA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS 2,925.00 0.00 2,925.00 223,521.00
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-46

KER  26/08/2024 TIKER/45233106 SO 24087038293 AJITH KUMAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS 2,925.00 0.00 2,925.00 226,446.00
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-37

KER  26/08/2024 TIKER/45233142 SO 24087038214 PARVATHY NATH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC 3,577.00 0.00 3,577.00 230,023.00
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS-37

KER 27/08/2024  TIKER/45233344 SO 24087018323 K LEELAVATHY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ 3,577.00 0.00 3,577.00 233,600.00
AMMA CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-23

KER  27/08/2024  TIKER/45233986 SO 24087056513 PRASANTH TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL CAD/CAM 6,791.00 0.00 6,791.00 240,391.00
SIVANANDAN MILLED PMMA
CROWN/BRIDGE-41,42,43,44,45,46,47,
31,32,33,34,35,36,37

KER 27/08/2024  TIKER/45234423 SO 24086846116 SANTHA DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO CD 2,560.00 0.00 2,560.00 242,951.00
VELAYUTHAN (ACRYLISING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,
22,23,24,25,26,27

KER 27/08/2024  TIKER/45234956 SO 24087076902 GOPIKA DS 3D PRINTED CAST-11 , DENTCARE 1,502.00 0.00 1,502.00 244,453.00
CLEAR RETAINER (0.8-1.0 MM)
(RETAINER)-11

KER  27/08/2024  TIKER/45235025 SO 24087052632 SUBINA 3D PRINTED CAST-21,31 , SOFT NIGHT 3,234.00 0.00 3,234.00 247,687.00
GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-21,31

KER  28/08/2024  TIKER/45235230 SO 24087054353 PREETHA K P DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 2,925.00 0.00 2,925.00 250,612.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-14

KER  28/08/2024  TIKER/45235602 SO 24087057733 VINOOP M DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS 2,925.00 0.00 2,925.00 253,537.00
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-15

KER  28/08/2024  TIKER/45235723 SO 24087078613 VISHNU KUMAR P DENTCARE DMLS FULL METAL 1,024.00 0.00 1,024.00 254,561.00
CROWN/BRIDGE-37
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> . . .
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DentCare
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Opening balance IN / CN : 0
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KER  28/08/2024 TIKER/45236270 SO 240870504411 ALBY DAVID DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC 49,304.00 0.00 49,304.00 303,865.00
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE ABOVE 6
UNITS-41,42,43,44,45,46,47,31,32,33,3
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 4353637
KER  28/08/2024 TIKER/45236548 SO 24087066461 SRADHA .P DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (0.8-1.0 578.00 0.00 578.00 304,443.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MM) RETAINER)-11
KER  28/08/2024 TIKER/45236653 SO 24087087771 SHYAM MOHAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (0.8-1.0 578.00 0.00 578.00 305,021.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MM) RETAINER)-11
KER  28/08/2024 TIKER/45236726 SO 24086927383 SUNITHA G C DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ 14,308.00 0.00 14,308.00 319,329.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,31,32
KER  28/08/2024 TIKER/45236738 SO 24087052613 POORNA SY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,458.00 0.00 1,458.00 320,787.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-23
KER  28/08/2024 TIKER/45236804 SO 24087074313 MEGY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 5,832.00 0.00 5,832.00 326,619.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, KRISHNANKUTTY = (DIRECT DEL.)-4445,46,47
KER  29/08/2024 TIKER/45237055 SO 24087073323 RAJU K DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 2,916.00 0.00 2,916.00 329,535.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-26,27
KER  29/08/2024 TIKER/45237708 SO 24087084131 KRISHNANAD DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 1,311.00 0.00 1,311.00 330,846.00
REPAIR PER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, JAW-4546,47,31,33,34,35,36,37
KER  29/08/2024 TIKER/45238231 SO 24084190205 LEKSHMI SREEJITH 3D PRINTED CAST-11 , DENTCARE 1,502.00 0.00 1,502.00 332,348.00
CLEAR RETAINER (0.8-1.0 MM)
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11
KER  30/08/2024 TIKER/45240658 SO 24087116294 VALSA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS 5,849.00 0.00 5,849.00 338,197.00
... _  )AYACHANDRAN MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-25,27 ...
KER  30/08/2024 TIKER/45240667 SO 24087117763 SHAMEEM DENTCARE DMLS FULL METAL 1,904.00 0.00 1,904.00 340,101.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CROWN/BRIDGE-46,47
KER  31/08/2024 TIKER/45242190 SO 24087050243 PRADEEP KUMAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC 3,577.00 0.00 3,577.00 343,678.00
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, UNITS-36
KER  31/08/2024 TIKER/45242213 SO 24087137031 ABDUL KARIM A DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS 5,849.00 0.00 5,849.00 349,527.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-45,46
KER  31/08/2024 TIKER/45242564 SO 24087139583 MOLYKUTTY JOSE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,458.00 0.00 1,458.00 350,985.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-45
KER  31/08/2024 TIKER/45242618 SO 24087140633 CHANDRU P S DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC 3,577.00 0.00 3,577.00 354,562.00
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, UNITS-47
KER  31/08/2024 TIKER/45242783 SO 24087141613 ATHEENA JINU DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,458.00 0.00 1,458.00 356,020.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-15
KER  02/09/2024 TIKER/45243231 SO 24087159352 NANCY WILSON 3D PRINTED CAST-11,21 , DENTCARE 2,079.00 0.00 2,079.00 358,099.00
CLEAR RETAINER (0.8-1.0 MM)
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11,21
KER  02/09/2024 TIKER/45243370 SO 24097170571 AARATHY HAWLEYS APPLIANCE (RETAINER)-11 689.00 0.00 689.00 358,788.00
KER  02/09/2024 TIKER/45244561 SO 24097173432 DR AASIF 3D PRINTED CAST-11,41 , SOFT NIGHT 3,234.00 0.00 3,234.00 362,022.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MUHAMMED ~  GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11,41
KER  02/09/2024 TIKER/45244603 SO 24087156394 HEMA DIDJIT DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC 10,731.00 0.00 10,731.00 372,753.00
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, UNITS-34,35,36
KER  02/09/2024 TIKER/45244618 SO 24087155503 PAUL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC 7,154.00 0.00 7,154.00 379,907.00
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, UNITS-16,17
KER  03/09/2024 TIKER/45244892 SO 24087157563 PRASAD DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PREMIUM PLUS 23,170.00 0.00 23,170.00 403,077.00
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,21,22
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KER  03/09/2024 TIKER/45244925 SO 24087140983 NIMISHA ASHOK DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 2,925.00 0.00 2,925.00 406,002.00

CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-46 .
KER  03/09/2024 TIKER/45245075 SO 240860027613  GOWRI KRISHNA S DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PLATINUM PLUS 10,683.00 0.00 10,683.00 416,685.00

R PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-22
KER  03/09/2024 TIKER/45246517 SO 24097179083 NABEELA K V DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC 3,577.00 0.00 3,577.00 420,262.00

MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, UNITS-24
KER  04/09/2024 TIKER/45246876 SO 24097183491 DEVI MOHAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PREMIUM PLUS 5,793.00 0.00 5,793.00 426,055.00

PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-14 .
KER  04/09/2024 TIKER/45247018 SO 24097179183 NAZRULLA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC 10,731.00 0.00 10,731.00 436,786.00

MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, UNITS-45,46,47
KER  04/09/2024 TIKER/45247204 SO 24097212731 SANTHAMMA DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE 278.00 0.00 278.00 437,064.00

DENTURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK 6-10
TEETH-11,12,13,17,21,22,23

KER  04/09/2024  TIKER/45247653 SO 24097173923 DR JANIE DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ 3,577.00 0.00 3,577.00 440,641.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-27

KER  04/09/2024 TIKER/45247679 SO 24097171493 VARSHA HARI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ 3,577.00 0.00 3,577.00 444,218.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-36

KER  04/09/2024 TIKER/45248403 SO 24097212042 DR BHAUNA TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL SELF CURE 714.00 0.00 714.00 444,932.00
ACRYLIC WING-13,21,
TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL SELF CURE
ACRYLIC MARYLAND PONTIC-13,21

KER  04/09/2024 TIKER/45248491 SO 24097023964 RAJEESH.M OSSTEM REGULAR ANGULATED 7,611.00 0.00 7,611.00 452,543.00
ABUTMENT GSAA4520A (STOCK
IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-46 ,
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ-CB
IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-46

KER  04/09/2024  TIKER/45248576 ~ SO 24097184073 CHIPPY MARIAM ~ DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,458.00 0.00 1,458.00 454,001.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (BIRECTDEL.)-15
KER  04/09/2024  TIKER/45248638 SO 24097192912  THEJAS KRISHNAN ~ DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (0.8-1.0 578.00 0.00 578.00 454,579.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MM) (RETAINER)-11
KER  05/09/2024  TIKER/45248870 ~ SO 24097205443 VIPINR S DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,458.00 0.00 1,458.00 456,037.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (BIRECTDEL.)-46
KER 05/09/2024  TIKER/45248873 ~ SO 24097203763  VASUDEVANOM  DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC 7,154.00 0.00 7,154.00 463,191.00
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, UNITS-A7A48_
KER 05/09/2024  TIKER/45248879 ~ SO 24097198883 GOPAKUMAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,458.00 0.00 1,458.00 464,649.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (BIRECTDEL.)-33 .
KER 05/09/2024  TIKER/45250337 SO 240966258741 POOJA VIJAY DENTCARE ALIGNERS PRIME 26 6,130.00 0.00 6,130.00 470,779.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, SPLINTSPER PACK- .
KER 05/09/2024  TIKER/45250420 SO 24097200843 SUDHA NANDA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,458.00 0.00 1,458.00 472,237.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (BIRECTDEL.)-46 .
KER  06/09/2024  TIKER/45250665 SO 24097200963 GEETHA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 2,916.00 0.00 2,916.00 475,153.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (BIRECT DEL.)-46,47 .
KER 06/09/2024  TIKER/45250833 SO 24097248173 ASOKAN DENTCARE DMLS FULL METAL 1,024.00 0.00 1,024.00 476,177.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CROWN/BRIDGE-16 .
KER 06/09/2024  TIKER/45250961 SO 24097254381 ANANATHIKA HAWLEYS APPLIANCE (RETAINER)-11 689.00 0.00 689.00 476,866.00
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KER  06/09/2024 TIKER/45251222 SO 24097236181 ISHITHA SUSAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (0.8-1.0 578.00 0.00 578.00 477,444.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MM) RETAINER)-11
KER  06/09/2024 TIKER/45252070 SO 24097253182 ASHARAF DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 1,045.00 0.00 1,045.00 478,489.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, SINGLE TOOTH (TEETH SETTING)-21 .
KER  06/09/2024 TIKER/45252352 SO 24097248113 KUMARI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS 5,849.00 0.00 5,849.00 484,338.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, KALAVATHY = MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-14,15 ...
